
 

2020 EDTA Junior Club Contact List 
TENNIS CLUB CONTACT MOBILE 
Athelstone Tennis Club 

Beaumont Tennis Club 

Burnside Tennis Club 

Campbelltown Tennis Club 

Collingrove Tennis Club 

East Adelaide Payneham Tennis Club 

East Torrens Kensington Gardens Tennis Club 

Glenunga Tennis Club 

Goodwood Tennis Club 

Hectorville Tennis Club 

Memorial Drive Tennis Club  

Rostrevor Tennis Club 

St Peters Tennis Club | SPTC 

Trinity Gardens Tennis Club 
 

Peter Clark 

Garry Byrne 

Kate Venning  

Steve James 

Luke Sebastiani 

Li Tu 

Sally Huefner 

Nick Hall 

Sue Hill 

Lachie Moyle 

Joel Scalzi 

Chris Zunis 

Nick Corso 

Chris Jackson 
 

0419034303 

0417830764 

0437713132 

0403184383 

0414244407 

0401947558 

0419815827 

0430366433 

0418822629 

0451531803 

0430048178 

0456751216 

0433277368 

0433374280 
 

 
 
 

 
 


